
Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used

WILSON, SANDRA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President/CEO, Paducah Area Chamber of Commerce 02/02/26 10:08 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

CLYMER, CRAIG VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Judge-Executive, McCracken County Fiscal Court 02/02/26 09:58 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

BRAY, GEORGE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Mayor, City of Paducah 02/02/26 09:58 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

HICKS, CORY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Chief Strategy Officer, Paducah Power System 02/02/26 09:58 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

REDFIELD, MYRNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President/CEO, Four Rivers Nuclear Partnership 02/02/26 10:08 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

WILCOX, BRUCE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President/CEO, Greater Paducah Economic Development 02/02/26 09:59 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MANSFIELD, MAEGAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Project Manager for the Paducah DOE Reindustrialization Study for Paducah Chamber, 02/02/26 10:08 AM IN WJCWEST
BFW/Marcum 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

RIVAS-HUTCHINS, INES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] INTEC, Board Chair of Paducah-McCracken County Riverport 02/02/26 10:08 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

RIDDELBARGER, LISA Contractor [Global] Mc DEAN 02/02/26 06:12 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

*VISITOR* KOKAYI, *VISITOR* SEITU Contractor [Global] 02/02/26 07:35 AM IN WJCWEST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GUILMARD, MARCIANE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:12 AM IN WJCWEST

Moghadam, Hamid VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 12:08 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Strader, Richard VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 12:08 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Hussain, Steven VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 12:08 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

DUNNE, ALLADIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 09:11 AM IN WJCEAST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SILVA, *VISITOR* REYNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] CHIMES 02/02/26 09:51 AM IN WJCWEST
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02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MEISSNER, MICHAEL J VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SELF 02/02/26 10:10 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GLASGOW, LAWRENCE A VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] HP PEST CONTROL 02/02/26 10:13 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

OROZCO, JENNIFER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 10:21 AM IN WJCEAST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LEBON, RODNEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 11:09 AM IN WJCEAST

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

George, Donnice Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/02/26 01:09 PM IN WJCWEST

burke, levi VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] M&M 02/02/26 03:33 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

HAMILTON, JESSICA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 03:40 PM IN WJCWEST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

ROBERTSON, DAVE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 03:40 PM IN WJCWEST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

NAIG, MIKE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:37 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TADLOCK, COLIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:37 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HICKS, NEKO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 09:53 AM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BYNUM, MARY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:27 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SKOGLUND, BOB VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:55 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MAIER, ANDY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:55 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TWILLEY, MICHELE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:55 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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Gershowitz, Kevin VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Gershow Recycling 02/03/26 02:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Miller, Scott VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Sims Metal 02/03/26 02:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Trupin, Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Sims Metal 02/03/26 02:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Farano Sr., Jeff VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SA Recycling 02/03/26 02:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Moscosso, Joel VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SA Recycling 02/03/26 02:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Schlichtholz, Sarah VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Alter Trading 02/03/26 02:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Schillinger, Lawrence VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Gershow Recycling 02/03/26 02:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Kovar,, Sedrek VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC]  Eastern Research Group 02/03/26 10:08 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Gershowitz,, Kevin VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Gershow Recycling 02/03/26 02:00 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Glucksman,,  Dan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] ISEA, Senior Director of Policy 02/03/26 12:44 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Block,, Adam VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] ISEA, Manager of Advocacy & Regulatory Affairs 02/03/26 12:44 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

ALWARASNEH, SHAREEF VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 08:51 AM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RAMSEL, FRANCES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 08:17 AM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

*VISITOR* ORUGANTY, *VISITOR* SRIGOURI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 08:51 AM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TRAM, HOUNG GSA Contractor [Global] 02/03/26 09:42 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

NGUYEN, Lan None [Global] T-moble 02/03/26 09:47 AM IN WJCWEST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MARTIN, MARTIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] GSA CONTRACTOR 02/03/26 10:01 AM IN WJCWEST

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered)

3/4/2026 Peter Peltier - (Dotted
Account)

Page 3



EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered) 

Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

GUSTAVSON, KARL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 10:37 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

DADE, STEFAN Contractor [Global] 02/03/26 10:38 AM IN WJCEAST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST 

MCKUTCHIN, WILLIAM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] MAILROOM 02/03/26 10:56 AM IN WJCSOUTH 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH 

CONMY, ROBYN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 10:54 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

WALSH, TIMOTHY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

BRANDBURNE, JOEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

CAMPBELL, JOSHUA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

SILBERSTEIN, MARK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

ZIMMERMAN, JOHN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

STETIN, ALICIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

HOWARD, JOHN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

BRUNNERT, DAVE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

wayne, nathan None [Global] proven 02/03/26 11:49 AM IN EASTBOOTH 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH 

WORDOFA, ZENEBECH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] CHIMES 02/03/26 11:54 AM IN WJCWEST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST 

WALSH, CATHERINE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:59 PM IN WJCEAST 

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST 
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WALSH, DOUGLAS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WAGONER, MARK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

NELSON, BETH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WAGONER, TIMOTHY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

REYNOLDS, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 12:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RIOS, CECILIA Visitor [Global] 02/03/26 01:03 PM IN

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT

BYNUM, MARY Visitor [Global] 02/03/26 01:10 PM IN

GALINSKY, NEVE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] DOCKET CENTER 02/03/26 01:47 PM IN WJCWEST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

ruiz, massela VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] M&M 02/03/26 03:41 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Robertson, William David None [Global] 02/03/26 03:42 PM IN WJCWEST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Robinhold, Curtis Hayes None [Global] 02/03/26 03:42 PM IN WJCWEST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Tanksley, Jamal  C Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/03/26 04:59 PM IN WJCWEST

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

RICHES, CHRIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 09:24 AM IN WJCWEST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Coccia , Samuel  D None [Global] M&M 02/04/26 03:39 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

ARIAS, CESAR VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 09:50 AM IN WJCWEST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

KARRER, LEAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] WRAP 02/04/26 12:53 PM IN WJCWEST
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02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Rockenbach, Rock VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President 02/04/26 12:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Weigold, John VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] General Manager 02/04/26 12:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Rojas, Jr., Jaime VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President, Rojas Public Affairs 02/04/26 12:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BLOCK, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 01:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CARRACO, WILL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 01:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LUKAS, RICHARD VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 01:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SCHINNERER, CHRIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 01:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TRONCOSO, AARON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 01:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WADE, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 01:24 PM IN WJCEAST

DUNNE, ALLADIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 09:07 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

JACKSON, ROBERT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 12:34 PM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

THOMPSON, TIMOTHY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 11:12 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

THOMPSON, RYAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 11:12 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SPADARO, JASON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 11:12 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DECIERO, AMANDA GSA Contractor [Global] 02/04/26 10:00 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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HASELBY, JOHNNIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 10:00 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BINSTED, LINDA GSA Contractor [Global] 02/04/26 10:00 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Silva, *VISITOR* REYNA GSA Contractor [Global] chimes 02/04/26 10:15 AM IN WJCWEST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

HASELBY, JOHNNIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SELF 02/04/26 10:54 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

DECIERO, AMANDA GSA Contractor [Global] GSA 02/04/26 10:54 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BINSTED, LINDA GSA Contractor [Global] GSA 02/04/26 10:54 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

LEBON, RODNEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 11:47 AM IN WJCEAST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GEORGE, THERESA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] CHIMES 02/04/26 12:02 PM IN WJCWEST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

RICHES, CHRIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 12:22 PM IN WJCWEST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

CAMPBELL, MILTON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/04/26 12:26 PM IN WJCWEST

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Ruiz, Massiela Aracely None [Global] 02/04/26 03:41 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Burker, Levi Jacob None [Global] 02/04/26 03:45 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Brooks , Andre Contractor [Global] CHIMES 02/04/26 04:07 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Sosa Reyes , Jose Lazaro Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/04/26 04:35 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Araya , Aster Contractor [Global]  Job Coach (chimes) 02/04/26 06:06 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

LEFEVRE, NICHOLAS P Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

RONAYNE, MICHAEL None [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

JURIS, STEVEN C. Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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VITALIEN, CHRISTAL N Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MCQUILKIN, WENDY Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT

BENISH, SARAH None [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GRIFFITH, CURTIS L GSA Contractor [Global] CHIMES 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GRANDINETTI, CARMELA L. Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

BERMUDEZ, NAVIS A Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

CORR, ELIZABETH J Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

COOK, ERIC A Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

KEY, ARVRENA M Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

HULL, GEORGE A Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT

BEGOUN, ELI I Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

PHILLIPS, DOUGLAS B Student [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DONOHUE, TIMOTHY W. GSA Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT NORTHBOOTH

CAPERS, JONATHAN L. Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

SCHAFER, ZACHARY B. Terminated [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CARRION, LOURDES Y Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

REYES, OSCAR SANCHEZ None [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

CAMPBELL, CHARLES M GSA Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

LEARY, SHAWN GSA Contractor [Global] 02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

POUTY, Christy Visitor [Global] 02/05/26 08:57 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MARSHALL, SAM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SAMPLE, TREVOR VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

AKERS, PAULETTE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FRAY, JOSIAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WALLACE, KIRSTEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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WENTZ, TATE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WIEBERG, CHRIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 07:49 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WOLF, JOSH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HENDERSON, KEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 07:49 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LEZINA, BRIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

YOUNGSTROM, GREG VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GESCH, KARL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FREY, JESSICA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FATH, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FISCHER, HALEE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

NAIG, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TADLOCK, COLIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TADLOCK, COLIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WEIGEL, BRIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LECHTENBERG, MATT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KOZAK, SUSAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BRANDENBURG, ALEXIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered)

3/4/2026 Peter Peltier - (Dotted
Account)

Page 9



Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GRAMIG, BEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LOWENFISH, MARTIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:57 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DURIANCIK, LISA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SCHNIEDERS, ADAM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

NAGEOTTE, GREG VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SCHEURER, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CORSON, SEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 09:10 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

THUM, JENNIFER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DAVIS, OPHELIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LAMB, DON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

VOLTZ, JEFFEREY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HELMERS, MATT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PENG, BIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:36 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

OELSNER, GRETCHEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:36 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TRAVNICEK, ANDREA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:36 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HOLDER, RANDY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:57 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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FISHER, ANDREW VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 09:10 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TRULICK, JEFF VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 09:54 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

QUADE, JAMES Contractor [Global] 02/05/26 07:08 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* MITCHELL, *VISITOR* ROBERT *VISITOR* Contractor [Global] 02/05/26 07:08 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

STEINHAUSER, MICHAEL Contractor [Global] 02/05/26 07:08 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

JONES, JOSEPH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 10:23 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

ORUM, PAUL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] DOCKET CENTER 02/05/26 09:55 AM IN WJCWEST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

CLAY, CEDRICK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:50 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WATSON, ELISHA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 08:50 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PATTERSON, APRIL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 10:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BHATTY, SEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] NUIX 02/06/26 12:12 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Schwab, Justin VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 01:23 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ANDRE, SARAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 09:24 AM IN WJCEAST

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MAZJANIS, HEATHER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 01:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BRZOZOWY, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 01:59 PM IN WJCEAST
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02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FRYDAVID, CRYSTAL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 01:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RIPLINGER, SCOTT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 01:59 PM IN WJCEAST

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Wixom, Carla VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Mayor 02/09/26 04:02 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Munson, Chris VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Harbor Vitality Director, City of Morro Bay 02/09/26 04:02 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Miller, Mike VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] The Ferguson Group, Washington, DC 02/09/26 04:02 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Cummins, Chris VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] The Ferguson Group, Washington, DC 02/09/26 04:02 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

LOVING JR., NORMAN Contractor [Global] 02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Delaughter, Dennis VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

Irvin, Trey VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

Watkins, Phillip VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

Figueroa, Iris VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

CATANZARO, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 12:24 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

KUSCHMIDER, SCOTT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 08:41 AM IN WJCWEST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

CANADY, RANDY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 08:41 AM IN WJCWEST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Jones, Scott VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Williams, Pete VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Annand, Carrie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:53 PM IN WJCNORTH

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered)

3/4/2026 Peter Peltier - (Dotted
Account)

Page 12



Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Crowell , Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Davis, Corey VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

WORDOFA, ZENBECH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SELF 02/10/26 11:47 AM IN WJCWEST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Grant, Julia VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Harris, Troy VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ALVARADO, KELLIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] ANCHOR PACKAGING 02/10/26 11:30 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Skipper, Gray VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BOWER, MELANIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] EXXON MOBIL 02/10/26 11:24 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Thomas, Marhsall VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

WELLS, ELOISSA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] EXXON MOBIL 02/10/26 11:24 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Wright, Lee VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MERSKY, GLENN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] COPERION 02/10/26 11:16 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Wright, Sonya VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MAXIMOUS, MARIANE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] LYONDELL BASELL 02/10/26 11:33 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ETTEFAGH, TEMSIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] PURE CYCLE TECH 02/10/26 11:33 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Reid, Liam VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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TOTH, CARLA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] NEXUS CIRCULAR 02/10/26 11:33 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Dunn, Emma VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FLA 02/10/26 12:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MUSCATO, ZACH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] PLASTICS INGENUITY 02/10/26 11:30 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MC CALL, BARRETT None [Global] 02/10/26 12:52 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

RAGER, CHRIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] PLASTICS INDUSTRY 02/10/26 11:30 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Buckler, Mollie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

KRIEGER, PATRICK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] PLASTICS INDUSTRY 02/10/26 11:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Franz, Galen VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

FINMAN, HODAYAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] PLASTIC INDUSTRY 02/10/26 11:30 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Turner, Tommy VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

TAGUE, COLLEEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 11:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Stoesser, Neal VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BLUME, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 11:43 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Thomas, Mitchell VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hoffpauir, Debbie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Gaulding, Alan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Smith, Casey VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hoelscher, Jason VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

CONNEELY, EILEEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 12:46 PM IN WJCEAST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Rasmussen, Mark VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

DEZIEL, DENNIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 12:46 PM IN WJCEAST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Braggs, Kayla VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USRPA 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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THOMPSON, CHAD VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 12:33 PM IN WJCEAST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Hubert, Vernie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Cornerstone Government Affairs 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hammerstrom, Macey VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Cornerstone Government Affairs 02/10/26 02:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

FRANZ, KATE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 02:29 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:29 PM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Mayo , Ray VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] JE Richards 02/10/26 07:16 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Silva , *VISITOR* REYNA M Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/05/26 10:10 AM IN WJCWEST

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/10/26 10:02 AM IN

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT

Furmage , Todd VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] JE Richards 02/10/26 07:16 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BAILEY , ALEXYS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

AGUILAR, RAYMOND VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

WARD, SCOTT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GARCIA, IVAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ROLLAND, SEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MOQUINO JR, THOMAS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH
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02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ANASTASIO, JULIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

AGUILAR, JOE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GARCIA, JONATHON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ANASTASIO, JULIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 02:05 PM IN WJCWEST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SANCHEZ, HERMAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BENEVIDEZ, CURTIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ROLLAND, SEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 02:05 PM IN WJCWEST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GARCIA, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

WARD, SCOTT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 02:05 PM IN WJCWEST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SOBEL, JOHN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:51 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BAILEY, ALEXYS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 02:05 PM IN WJCWEST

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

REANO, ROSEMARY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:54 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BENAVIDEZ, DONTRELL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:54 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

CALABAZA, ISABELLA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 03:54 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Adler Miserendino, Rebecca VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 02:36 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* VO, *VISITOR* CHRISTOPHER H. Contractor [Global] SDAC 02/12/26 12:20 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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RAY JR, WILLIAM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 12:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

ALLEN JR, JOSEPH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 12:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BAILEY, ELIZABETH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 12:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MCGRATH, SARA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 09:06 AM IN WJCWEST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Shawhan, Daniel VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Cornell University 02/11/26 12:21 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Dellow, Tera Dawn VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] State Department 02/11/26 08:26 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Edwards, Bevan P. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] State Department 02/11/26 08:26 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Soto, Jr. , Robert De La Cruz Soto VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Soto, Jr. 02/11/26 08:26 AM IN WJCNORTH

Dunn, Alexandra VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President & CEO CropLife America 02/11/26 02:16 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Lattimore, Rachel VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Executive Vice President – Regulatory & Legal and General Counsel, CropLife America 02/11/26 02:16 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Rea, Paul VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Senior Vice President - Agriculture Solutions North America, BASF, Chair, CLA Board of 02/11/26 02:16 PM IN WJCNORTH
Directors 02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Naber, Brian VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President, North America & Australia/New Zealand Region, Crop Science Division, Bayer 02/11/26 02:16 PM IN WJCNORTH
CropScience, Vice Chair, CLA Board of Directors 02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hawkins, Vern VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President, Syngenta Crop Protection, Executive Committee, CLA Board of Directors 02/11/26 02:16 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Dirks, Jeremy VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President, North America Business, Corteva, Vice-Chair, CLA Board of Directors 02/11/26 02:16 PM IN WJCNORTH
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02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hardie, Rachel None [Global] 02/11/26 11:52 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

SHOW, NO None [Global] 02/11/26 11:52 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Maden, Richard VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 12:56 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Viana, Melissa VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 12:56 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HAYNIE, REBECCA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 01:46 PM IN WJCWEST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

FORSGREN, DENNIS LEE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] USACE 02/11/26 02:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MESSERLY, VINCE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MITTELHOLZER, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WARD, TOM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GAUSE, SAM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Phillips, Justin None [Global] 02/11/26 11:30 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

BRANOSKY, EVAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:56 PM IN WJCEAST

Mulligan, Michael Gary VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Dominion Elevator Inspector 02/03/26 07:06 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 06:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 06:33 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/10/26 06:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 06:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Pursell, Taylor VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Defuse 02/11/26 01:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Rose, Shane VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Miller Strategies 02/11/26 02:36 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Spotswood, Matt VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Defuse 02/11/26 01:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Little, James VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Waste Connections 02/11/26 02:36 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Adair, Lucas VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Bradley 02/11/26 01:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bailey, Bradley VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Waste Connections 02/11/26 02:36 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Stewart, David VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Bradley 02/11/26 01:50 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Pata, Jackie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 11:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Weitz, Jill VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 11:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Rivero, Dana Gunders VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Torrey Advisory Group 02/11/26 03:04 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Burns, Gloria VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 10:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Delaney, Patrick VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Torrey Advisory Group 02/11/26 03:04 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Jones, Mike VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 11:33 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Naessens, Katie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Torrey Advisory Group 02/11/26 03:04 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bennett, Beverly VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 11:33 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Williams, Joe VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 10:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Burnett, Sara VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Torrey Advisory Group 02/11/26 03:04 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

J., Spencer VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 08:14 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BEACH, ROBERT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] RTI 02/11/26 02:10 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

HOLT EDWARDS, JOHN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 01:43 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MILLIKEN, CALEB VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] RTI 02/11/26 02:10 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

BRAZAUSKAS, JOSEPH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 01:31 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HOLMSTEAD, JEFFEREY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 01:24 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MAYO, RAY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 07:54 AM IN WJCWEST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

REESE, DEREK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:20 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GEORGE, THERESA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 12:04 PM IN WJCWEST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

PRIESTLY, EUGENE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:20 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

CRAIGMYLE, BRADLEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:31 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

GARISON, MARK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:20 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BANGERT, PHIL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:20 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

LEOPOLD, MATT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 02:20 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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TRAYLOR, PATRICK None [Global] VINSON & ELKINS 02/11/26 01:44 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MARTELLA, ROGER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] GE VERNOVA 02/12/26 10:20 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BOLAND, BRIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Engine No.1 02/12/26 10:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MERRIL, LYNDSEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Engine No.1 02/12/26 10:22 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MAITZ, JOSHUA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 11:42 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HARTIN, CORINNE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SILVERLINING 02/12/26 01:52 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

WANSER, KELLY None [Global] SILVERLINING 02/12/26 01:52 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

GLASSER, JOSHUA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SILVERLINING 02/12/26 01:52 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MCCLEARY, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 03:34 PM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Becker, Richard VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] American Chemistry Council 02/12/26 10:30 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Ryman, Jessica VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] American Chemistry Council 02/12/26 10:30 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bertrand, Charlotte VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] American Chemistry Council 02/12/26 10:30 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* Mitchell, *VISITOR* Robert *VISITOR* VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 07:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:42 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MANN, BOB VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 10:26 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FITZ, NANCY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 01:37 PM IN WJCWEST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

STOVALL, TERENCE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 11:11 AM IN WJCEAST
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02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MONCADA, RICARDO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] JOHNSON'S CONTROL 02/12/26 11:01 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

TYLER, ETHAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Aleut Corporation 02/12/26 03:53 PM IN WJCWEST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SMITH, DUNCAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Aleut Corporation 02/12/26 03:55 PM IN WJCWEST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

PARR, TIMOTHY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 01:22 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GOLINSKY BASEMAN, JENNIFER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 01:22 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MURRAY, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 01:22 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HANINBAL, ANSLEM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 06:17 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BASTIAN, AUDREY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] INTERPRETOR 02/12/26 09:09 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FANGMAN, JORDAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 11:31 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

n/a, n/a Contractor [Global] 02/12/26 07:08 AM IN WJCWEST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MAyo, Raymond  A None [Global] JE richard 02/12/26 07:08 AM IN WJCWEST

Lynch , Matthew J VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Farmer Fridge 02/12/26 02:20 PM IN WJCWEST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Silva , *VISITOR* REYNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 02:22 PM IN WJCWEST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Donnice, George Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/12/26 02:26 PM IN WJCWEST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SMITH, ASHLEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] TAG 02/12/26 09:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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LAMBERT, EDEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] TAG 02/12/26 09:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

STEGNER, PETER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FCA 02/12/26 09:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BERGVALL, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FCA 02/12/26 09:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BYNUM, MARY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 10:00 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BENNETT, WENDY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 10:15 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MADDEN, ASHLEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 10:21 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PEREZ, IRIS GSA Contractor [Global] CHIMES 02/12/26 10:01 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

NOE, PAUL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Vice President of Public Policy 02/12/26 10:38 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

LEVINE, JESSIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Senior Director, Energy and Environmental Policy 02/12/26 10:38 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

*VISITOR* VO, *VISITOR* CHRISTOPHER H GSA Contractor [Global] GSA 02/12/26 03:53 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Peebles, Julia None [Global] 02/13/26 09:48 AM IN WJCWEST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Newman, Tyler None [Global] 02/13/26 09:48 AM IN WJCWEST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

BEST, LEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 01:03 PM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MCCREADY, CARL Contractor [Global] 02/13/26 01:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Rustin, Antwon VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 07:42 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 06:57 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

COCKRILL, KENNETH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 09:37 AM IN WJCEAST
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02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PYLE, ALAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 09:37 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WILLIAMS, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 09:37 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Sines , Brandon VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Johnson Controls 02/13/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

DOUGLAS, ARIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 01:28 PM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MOORE, JEFFREY Contractor [Global] CHEM AQUA 02/13/26 09:45 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

JACKSON, ROBERT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 09:46 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

THOMPSON, MALCOLM Contractor [Global] PEPCO 02/13/26 10:32 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PATTERSON, APRIL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 10:53 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BURKER, LEVI Contractor [Global] M&M 02/16/26 03:45 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

COCCIA, SAMUEL Contractor [Global] M&M 02/16/26 03:55 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GILBERT, ANDREW VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 06:28 AM IN WJCEAST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Markowitz, Sean VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 12:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Weller, Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 12:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Cauthen, Khary None [Global] 02/17/26 12:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

LOADHOLTZ, BRIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 10:23 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

LOADHOLTZ, LORI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 10:23 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH
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TEST, TEST VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 06:23 AM IN WJCEAST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Ware, Douglas VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FEMA 02/17/26 01:08 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Raymond, Kelley VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Senior Director, API 02/17/26 03:21 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Mike O’Connor, James VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Senior Policy Advisor, API 02/17/26 03:21 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Lattanzio, Richard VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Senior Policy Advisor, API 02/17/26 03:21 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Via, Steve VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] American Water Works Association 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Short, Toby None [Global] Senior Director of Government Relations, ExxonMobil 02/17/26 03:21 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Evans, Jessica VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Association of Metropolitan Water Agencies 02/17/26 02:48 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hecobian, Arsineh VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Multilateral Partnerships Advisor, Chevron 02/17/26 03:21 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

DeRosa, Anthony VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Association of State Drinking Water Administrators 02/17/26 02:38 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Leahy, Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Vice President of Federal Government Affairs, Chevron 02/17/26 03:21 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Piper, Layne VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Environmental Council of the States 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Smith, Mike VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Manager of Public Policy, Devon Energy 02/17/26 03:45 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Krantz, Adam VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] National Association of Clean Water Administrators 02/17/26 02:32 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Tadeo, Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Senior Manager of Government Affairs, Baker Hughes 02/17/26 03:15 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Mitchell, Charlotte VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] National Association of Counties 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Gebbia, Mark VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Regulatory Affairs Advisor, ExxonMobil 02/17/26 03:21 PM IN WJCNORTH
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02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bland, Megan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] National Conference of State Legislatures 02/17/26 02:38 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hinch, Jake VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Federal Government Affairs, Marathon Petroleum 02/17/26 03:25 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Berndt, Carolyn VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] National League of Cities 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hildebrand, Susana VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Chair of PGen and Senior Director of Environmental Policy at Vistra Energy 02/17/26 02:49 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Klein, Kassidy VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] U.S. Conference of Mayors 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Imber, Philip VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Vice-Chair of PGen and Director of Environmental Policy at LG&E and KU 02/17/26 02:49 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

DOBBINS, THOMAS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bosch, Daniel VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Director of PGen and Regulatory Affairs Director for the National Rural Electric 02/17/26 02:49 PM IN WJCNORTH
Cooperative Association (NRECA) 02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HARTNETT, DANIEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Foley, Chanda VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Director of PGen and Senior Program Manager, Air Policy at Tennessee Valley Authority 02/17/26 02:49 PM IN WJCNORTH
(TVA) 02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

REMMEL, EMILY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 03:00 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Massey, Eric VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Director of Environmental Policy at Arizona Public Service (APS) 02/17/26 02:49 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Slaughter, Carolyn VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Director of PGen and Senior Director of Environmental Policy for the American Public 02/17/26 02:49 PM IN WJCNORTH
Power Association (APPA) 02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Wood, Allison VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] McGuireWoods, Counsel to PGen 02/17/26 02:49 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

STALLARD, RONALD A VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SELF 02/17/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MCCREADY, CARL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 10:09 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH
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BUCHMAN, LEAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 02:54 PM IN WJCEAST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WELCH, KARA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 02:54 PM IN WJCEAST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CAMPBELL, CHARLES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 12:41 PM IN WJCWEST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

WICKENHEISER, AMY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 12:43 PM IN WJCWEST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

WIENER, ROBIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 04:21 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

TORRES, FIDEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SELF 02/17/26 01:39 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

WAGGER, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 04:21 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

HILDRETH, KRISTEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 04:21 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

FARANO, JEFF VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 04:21 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MILLER, SCOTT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 04:21 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

LOBO, PAUL A VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Policy Integration Partners LLC 02/17/26 01:43 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ROBINSON, WILL None [Global] The Nature Conservancy 02/17/26 01:46 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

FADL, AMIR VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/17/26 12:54 PM IN WJCEAST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GARCIA, ANTONY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* BONILLA SANCHEZ, *VISITOR* RENE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

CHAVEZ, JOSE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

RIVERA, NIXON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

PORTILLO, JOSE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ESCOBAR, RONY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HENRIQUEZ, CARLOS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

VASQUEZ-UMANA, JOSE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HENRIQUEZ, *VISITOR* JHENRY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

UMANA, ANTHONY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Riley, Karen None [Global] 02/11/26 02:39 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/18/26 06:13 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

DELGADO, JOSE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

KARNEY, RJ VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Kavinski, Jeanne, 202-566-1023 02/18/26 02:47 PM IN WJCEAST
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02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WADE, PATRICK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 02:47 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Goldberg, John Jay VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 02:47 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

*VISITOR* Backus, *VISITOR* Joseph Lee *VISITOR* VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:14 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:20 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:15 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

NEAL, JANE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 01:29 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

EDELSTEIN, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 01:29 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

DISTEFANO, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 01:29 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MERRYWWEATHER, SARAH FNG [Global] 02/18/26 08:18 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

ZIMPERHER, NATE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 01:58 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

HALL, LARA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:12 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

REYNOLDS, MICAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:15 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Dotson, Devonta None [Global] 02/11/26 02:35 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/17/26 12:08 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/18/26 09:21 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH
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DA SILVA, RODRIGO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:10 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HERBERT, RICKEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/11/26 10:49 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/17/26 12:08 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/18/26 09:22 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

LATEULERE, DANA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:12 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PALM, JULIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:08 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HOLLAS, DANIEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:08 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KOWALCZYK, AGNIESZKA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:08 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WICKMAN, JULIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:08 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FAHERTY, GENEVIEVE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:15 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MAHLER, ANDREW VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:01 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CARROLL, SCOTT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:01 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Phillips, Justin VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 10:46 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

LEWANDOWSKI, CHRISTIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:12 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DUEHL, ADRIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:21 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CORNWELL, NELSON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:11 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KIEFER, ROBERT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:23 AM IN WJCEAST

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered)



Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Foran, Cassandre VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:29 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LOPEZ, VICTOR VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:01 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Fowles, Trevor VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 08:29 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Gann, Benjamin None [Global] 02/18/26 11:06 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

O'Keefe, Kathleen VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:06 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Gannon, Shawn VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:06 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Bartholomew, Laura VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:06 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Sunger, Neha VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:06 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Domush, Hilary VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:06 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HAMERMAN, JEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 10:44 AM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Karakitsos, Dimitrios VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:19 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WESTON, CLAIRE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 10:44 AM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Swartz, Steven VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Private Citizen 02/18/26 11:26 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

KOVAR, DEANNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

TREPTOW, DARRIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GILLEY, KYLE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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SCHNOOR, CANDACE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Elser, David Visitor [Global] 02/18/26 01:49 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Tomanelli, Luke VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 01:49 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Russell, Randy VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 01:49 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Reardon, Karen VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:13 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GLASGOW, ANTHONY Contractor [Global] PEST SOLUTIONS 02/18/26 08:23 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Spotz, Kriste VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:13 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

hARDEN, ROSSLYN Visitor [Global] 02/18/26 06:43 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Welsh, Hugh VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 10:47 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Roderick, Harden Visitor [Global] 02/18/26 06:43 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Weyler, Stephen VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 10:47 AM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GOLDSBERRY, IVANNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 12:39 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SHONKWILER, GLEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 12:39 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SMITH, CHAELA M VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 12:39 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

LAMPKIN, GLORIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 07:54 AM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

LOTT, DERRON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:04 AM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

THORNTON, PERRY J. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 09:04 AM IN WJCWEST
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02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GEORGE, THERESA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 11:53 AM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Grant, Kelli VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] interpreter 02/18/26 12:33 PM IN WJCEAST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Hyde, David VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Civil Aviation 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Welsh, Kevin VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Environmental Affairs 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Frederickson, Joshua VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Government Affairs 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Pagano, Peter VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Environment GulfStream 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Winter, Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Desrosier, Walter VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Aerospace Safety & Regulatory Affairs 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Becker, Darby VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Government Relations RTX 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hariharan, Smitha VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] GE Aerospace 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Ehudin, Marc VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] The Boeing Company 02/18/26 02:19 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Merritt, Brett VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Cummins Inc. 02/18/26 03:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Samperio, Jose VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Cummins Inc. 02/18/26 03:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Kraus, Traci VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Cummins Inc. 02/18/26 03:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

NEAL, JANE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 02:40 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

EDELSTEIN, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 02:40 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST
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DISTEFANO, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 02:40 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

ZIMPHER, NATE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 02:40 PM IN WJCWEST

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

TAYLOR, SYLVESTER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/18/26 04:08 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Wilson, Alisa VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 08:28 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Bird, Kathryn VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 08:28 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Suomi, Treat VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 08:28 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Watt, Jill VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 08:28 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Frost, Alison VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 08:28 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Montoya, Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 08:28 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Robbie, Matthew VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 08:28 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

PORTER, aMY None [Global] retired EPA employee 02/19/26 01:44 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

STARFIELD, LAWRENCE None [Global] 02/19/26 02:00 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MAIER, MARISSA L VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SELF 02/19/26 09:56 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

KOSLOW, KARIN None [Global] Retired Federal Employee 02/19/26 02:00 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Gray, Jessica None [Global] ERG 02/19/26 10:01 AM IN

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT

GLEASON, TOM None [Global] Retired Federal Employee 02/19/26 02:00 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Good, Zachary None [Global] ERG 02/19/26 10:01 AM IN
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SUSAC, JEREMY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 10:21 AM IN WJCEAST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

COCCIA, SAMUEL None [Global] M&M 02/19/26 03:56 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

LOPEZ, PETER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 02:11 PM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Stone, Kevan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (Executive Director) National Association of County Engineers (NACE) 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Thorius, Jacob VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE President) – County Engineer, Washington County, IA 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Dingman, Pam VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE Vice-president) – County Engineer (elected) 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Sandberg, Wayne VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Director of Public Works/County Engineer – Washington County, MN 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Linkous, Jeff VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE Region VP) – County Engineer (elected), Clinton County, OH 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

McGinty, Luke VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE Region VP) – County Engineer, Elmore County, AL 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Teich, Jodie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE Region VP) – County Engineer, Otter Tail County, MN 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

McGuire, Andrew VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE Region VP) – County Engineer, Keokuk County, IA 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Machado, Matt VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE Region VP) – Deputy County Administrative Officer - Santa Cruz County 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Pniewski, Mike VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] (NACE Legislative Chair) – County Engineer (elected), Lucas County, OH 02/19/26 11:55 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Calabrese, David VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 11:50 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Neufcourt, Marc VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 11:50 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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Austin, Anne VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 11:50 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Walker, Nathan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 11:50 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

McDaniel, Daron VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Supervisor, District 3 02/19/26 02:01 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Pareira, Jr., Lloyd VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Supervisor, District 4 02/19/26 02:01 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Silveira, Scott VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Supervisor, District 5 02/19/26 02:01 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hendrickson, Mark VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] County Executive Officer 02/19/26 02:01 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Mirrione, David VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Assistant County Executive Officer 02/19/26 02:01 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Cooper, Jordan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Managing Director, Dentons 02/19/26 02:01 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Albarran, Richard VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Self 02/19/26 01:23 PM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

WASHINGTON, TANJUA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 09:38 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SILVA, *VISITOR* REYNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 10:01 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MOOREFIELD, GEORGE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 10:59 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GLOVER, JEREMI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 10:59 AM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GEORGE, THERESA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 12:14 PM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

BILES, AVERY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 12:14 PM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

POWER, SHARDEJIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 12:20 PM IN WJCWEST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

ACKER, JACQUELINE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 09:57 AM IN WJCWEST
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02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Fickenscher, Louis E VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/19/26 01:12 PM IN WJCEAST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Anderson, Hannah VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] AFPI 02/19/26 12:18 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Glasgow, Anthony Lawrence VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 09:56 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 10:10 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 09:24 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BEST, LEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 07:49 AM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KOONCE, KEVIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 12:47 PM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DECARLA, DOMENIC VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 12:47 PM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CLARK, GREG VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 12:47 PM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FISCHER, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 12:47 PM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BLOOM, JILL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 11:22 AM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Saunders, Scott VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 06:56 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 05:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BHATTY, SEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 09:50 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

CZAPLICKI, JENNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 09:50 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MCKENZE, CHARLES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/12/26 06:10 AM IN WJCEAST

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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02/13/26 06:08 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/19/26 06:10 AM IN WJCEAST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/20/26 09:28 AM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Trainor, Sean Visitor [Global] 02/19/26 12:27 PM IN WJCEAST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/20/26 09:28 AM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LOVING JR., NORMAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 06:56 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Perron, Brett GSA Contractor [Global] 02/20/26 09:28 AM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

COKLEY, XAVIER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 07:32 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

LUZ STANTOS, PEDRO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 07:32 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

HANNIBAL, ANSLEM EDDY Contractor [Global] ADCOCK SYSTEMS 02/13/26 06:13 AM IN WJCEAST

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/19/26 06:19 AM IN WJCEAST

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/20/26 06:42 AM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BROADNAX, KEISHA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 08:15 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

*VISITOR* MOORE, *VISITOR* CHARLES GSA Contractor [Global] 02/20/26 06:23 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

SILVA, *VISITOR* REYNA Contractor [Global] 02/20/26 09:34 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Moorefiled , George Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/20/26 10:36 AM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GREEN, DANYALE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 11:43 AM IN WJCWEST
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02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MCCREADY, CARL Contractor [Global] MCDEAN 02/20/26 09:42 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

BILES, AVERY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 12:15 PM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

PEREZ, IRIS Contractor [Global] 02/20/26 10:01 AM IN

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT

jones, michael Contractor [Global] m&m 02/20/26 10:37 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

nobles, william None [Global] met tel 02/20/26 10:52 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

TURNBOW, SCOTT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 11:32 AM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

EASON, SARAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 11:32 AM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

BOTTO, EMANUEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 11:10 AM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Briones, Lesley VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Harris County Commissioner 02/23/26 10:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Quade, James Contractor [Global] 02/23/26 07:03 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Spiegel, Erin Mincberg VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Harris County 02/23/26 10:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Steinhauser, Michael Contractor [Global] 02/23/26 07:03 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Matthiese, Chris VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Federal Hall Policy Advisors 02/23/26 10:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* MOORE, *VISITOR* CHARLES None [Global] AMERESCO 02/23/26 06:39 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Alety, Saat VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Federal Hall Policy Advisors 02/23/26 10:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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MOORE, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/21/26 06:09 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Coccia, SAMUEL Contractor [Global] 02/23/26 03:52 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

BUCKLER, FRANCIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/21/26 06:09 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

BURKER, LEVI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] M&M 02/23/26 03:42 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

STANGLE, FRANK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/21/26 06:09 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

PEREZ, IRIS None [Global] CHIMES 02/23/26 10:00 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

OVERHOLSER, ERIC VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] MAYOR BATTLE GROUND 02/23/26 01:17 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

McCOY, TROY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] COUNCIL MEMBER 02/23/26 01:17 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

SWANSON, KRISTINA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] CITY MANAGER 02/23/26 01:17 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

STRICKLER, PAGE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] CFM ADVOCATES 02/23/26 01:17 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Tennessen, David VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 02:43 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Nichols, Carmen VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 02:43 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Ramirez, Alonso VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 02:43 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Downs, Tom VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 02:43 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Trembly, Tony VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 02:43 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HOLMES, VERNON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 06:43 AM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SILVA, *VISITOR* REYNA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 09:36 AM IN WJCWEST
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02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Lawrence, Anthony VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 12:03 PM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Lindo, Osmond VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 12:05 PM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

JEPSON, STEPHEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] EPA OW <> Clean Water So Cal 02/23/26 12:30 PM IN WJCEAST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

THORME, MELISSA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] EPA OW <> Clean Water So Cal 02/23/26 12:30 PM IN WJCEAST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TREMBLEY, ANTHONY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] EPA OW <> Clean Water So Cal 02/23/26 12:30 PM IN WJCEAST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Dotson, Devonta None [Global] 02/24/26 01:52 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

MCKENZIE, CHARLES Contractor [Global] FRONTLINE 02/11/26 06:50 AM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/17/26 06:28 AM IN WJCEAST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/20/26 06:10 AM IN WJCEAST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/24/26 06:13 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

ANSLEM, HANNIBAL GSA Contractor [Global] FRONTLINE 02/11/26 06:50 AM IN WJCEAST

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/24/26 06:13 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

ATKINS, RICHARD VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 01:15 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WATKINS, ANDREW None [Global] MEETING WITH STOCKTON 02/24/26 01:15 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HOPKINS, JUSTIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 01:15 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BETTIS, DRAKE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 02:16 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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LAMBERT, MYRON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 02:16 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BAUDIER, JEFF VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 02:16 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KOWALCZYK, MATTHEW VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 02:16 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

ALVARADO, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DAFFORN, JASON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:39 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DAMAREL, JORDAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DESLAURIERS, SARAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DUNBAR, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KING, ANNIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BATURA, MAILE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DYELS, KEVIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 07:33 AM IN

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT

MATTOCK, NOELLE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PAXTON, CURTIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DONN, JASON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 09:45 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

REMMEL, EMILY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:34 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DOLAN, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:36 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RINTEELA, ARTO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST
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02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

THOMAS, BRIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

VOSKUHL, ASHLEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:41 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

THORNE, MELISSA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

JEPSEN, STEVE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Tess Richman, 202-566-2527 02/24/26 10:31 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Ishikawa, Shoko FNG [Global] 02/24/26 12:52 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Maki, Masaya FNG [Global] 02/24/26 12:52 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Takimoto, Yusuke FNG [Global] 02/24/26 12:52 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Otaki, Akira FNG [Global] 02/24/26 12:52 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Stanton, Jenna None [Global] Western County Skies Staff 02/24/26 12:19 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Vero, Juanita None [Global] Commissioner 02/24/26 12:19 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Slotnick, Josh None [Global] Commissioner 02/24/26 12:19 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Strohmaier, dave None [Global] commissioner 02/24/26 12:19 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Moore, Kelvin VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] President, West Valley Water District 02/24/26 01:28 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Garcia, Angela VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Vice President 02/24/26 01:28 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bennett, Estevan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Director 02/24/26 01:28 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Thiel, John VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] General Manager 02/24/26 01:28 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered)

3/4/2026 Peter Peltier - (Dotted
Account)

Page 44



Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used

Pantaleon, Socorro VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Manager of Public Outreach and Government Affairs 02/24/26 01:28 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Jones, Jamie VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] David Turch and Associates. 02/24/26 01:28 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

TODD, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 08:54 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

JONES, TRUMAN KEITH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 09:24 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

OLSON, IAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 08:54 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

EICH, MATT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 08:54 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

JONES, ALLISON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 08:54 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

STEFFEL, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 10:30 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

POOLOS, EDWARD VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 01:24 PM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

KITCHEN, JEFFREY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 01:24 PM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

KETCHEL, MICAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 12:53 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HENNE, CARTER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 12:53 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CYPHERS, BRETT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 12:53 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PARRISH-SMITH, SARA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/23/26 04:26 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 02:27 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Perez, Iris VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Chimes 02/24/26 09:55 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

BLYLER, AARON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 06:10 AM IN WJCSOUTH
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02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

coccia, samuel VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] m&M 02/02/26 03:49 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 03:55 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

*VISITOR* MOORE, *VISITOR* CHARLES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] JACOB BLUMEN 02/05/26 07:35 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 06:24 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MCCREADY, CARL Contractor [Global] 02/24/26 09:54 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

TEST, TEST VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 06:10 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH
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ANDELL, ANDREW VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 09:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CHRIST, KIERNAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 09:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BUNNER, JENNIFER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 09:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RAKOUSKAS, KURT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 12:43 PM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GREEN, DANYALE None [Global] 02/24/26 11:40 AM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

SILVA, *VISITOR* REYNA Contractor [Global] 02/24/26 07:37 AM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

HOLMES, VERNON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 06:46 AM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

*VISITOR* PRESLEY, *VISITOR* ELLEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 09:41 AM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

WORDOFA, ZENEBECH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 12:02 PM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Moeller, James Edward None [Global] 02/24/26 01:22 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

White, Grace None [Global] 02/24/26 01:22 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Matar, Sara None [Global] 02/24/26 12:53 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

ISAKOVIC, JASDON MICHAEL None [Global] 02/24/26 02:01 PM IN

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT

TAYLOR, SEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 03:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:01 AM OUT WJCEAST

OLIVER, ZORAYA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 03:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:01 AM OUT WJCEAST

HABIB, PAUL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 03:24 PM IN WJCEAST
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02/25/26 01:01 AM OUT WJCEAST

MCCARTHY, TERRENCE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 03:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:01 AM OUT WJCEAST

HANSON, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 03:24 PM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:01 AM OUT WJCEAST

Phillips, Justin None [Global] 02/25/26 09:28 AM IN EASTBOOTH

Forsythe, Jordan John VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SDAC 02/25/26 08:13 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MANNAN, NIKHIL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 10:46 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

PENYAR, JORDEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 10:46 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

KEOHANE, DIANE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 10:46 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

TANEVA, LINA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

ZENDER, LYNN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BARTON, DIANNE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HANSON, SUSAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KEPLIN, JOLENE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DUNN, LARRY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GARCIA, ANN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CHERUVELIL, JUBIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:35 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Riley, Karen VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] M&M Welding 02/23/26 07:52 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:35 AM IN EASTBOOTH
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02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Shamsid-Deen, Khalil VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] M&M Welding 02/23/26 07:52 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:35 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Glatting, Stacy None [Global] 02/25/26 09:26 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Sheehan, Caryl VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 03:11 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

PEARSON, CLARENCE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] GSA CONTRACTOR 02/23/26 04:42 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:34 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Straus, Hilary VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 03:11 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MCKNEELY, JOSEPH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] GSA CONTRACTOR 02/23/26 04:42 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:34 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Covino, Jennifer VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 03:11 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

COUNTS, GLENN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 07:41 AM IN WJCEAST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/25/26 07:43 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Conzelmann, Mary VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 03:11 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Mckenzie, Charles None [Global] 02/25/26 09:32 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Jordan, Todd VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 03:11 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

WOOD, CANDE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:54 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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Sanchez, Esther VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Mayor, Oceanside, CA 02/25/26 01:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BRADLEY, KYLE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:54 AM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Joyce, Eric VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Deputy Mayor 02/25/26 01:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Alvarez , Josue Cortez VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Movers 02/25/26 08:12 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Borrego, Jonathan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] City Manager 02/25/26 01:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

COCCIA, LEVI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 03:56 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Bahadori, Hamid VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Director of Public Works 02/25/26 01:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Anderson, Charmayne VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Partner, The Ferguson Group, Washington, DC 02/25/26 01:10 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* MOORE, *VISITOR* CHARLES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Amricco 02/17/26 06:23 AM IN WJCEAST

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

02/25/26 06:39 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

STOCKDALE, EARL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 01:17 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

SCHWICHTENBERG, BRADD VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 01:17 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

TEST, TEST VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 06:38 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MAYO, FREDERICK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 01:17 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Frostbutter, Steven None [Global] GSA ameresco 02/25/26 06:38 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Calderan , Ivan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Century 02/23/26 11:22 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:35 AM IN EASTBOOTH
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02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Chandler, Thoma None [Global] GSA ameresco 02/25/26 06:38 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Ogedengbe, Kehinde VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Century 02/23/26 11:22 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:35 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

BROWN, SETH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Urban, Rachel, 202-564-2649 02/25/26 12:41 PM IN WJCEAST

Perez, Iris Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/25/26 09:58 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Bowerson , Dan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Alliance for Automotive Innovation 02/25/26 01:18 PM IN WJCNORTH

Dotson, Devonta None [Global] 02/25/26 09:33 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

Steffel, Jim None [Global] NAICC 02/25/26 09:45 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Dreamer, Brady VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 10:01 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Jones, Allison None [Global] NAICC 02/25/26 09:45 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Stroschen, Debra None [Global] NAICC 02/25/26 09:45 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH
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Bennett, Laurie None [Global] NAICC 02/25/26 10:01 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Palacio, Angel None [Global] NAICC 02/25/26 10:01 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

GERSHMAN, LORRAINE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Connie Eng, 202-507-3448 02/25/26 01:36 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BELLANCA, MICHELLE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Connie Eng, 202-507-3448 02/25/26 01:36 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KHALDI, ALPHA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Connie Eng, 202-507-3448 02/25/26 01:36 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BROCKGREITENS, JOHN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Connie Eng, 202-507-3448 02/25/26 01:36 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MCKONE, JAMES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Connie Eng, 202-507-3448 02/25/26 01:36 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Krumholz, Talya None [Global] Private Citizen 02/25/26 11:58 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Kirkland, Dustin NON-EPA CONTRACTOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] IEI 02/25/26 09:23 AM IN NORTHBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT NORTHBOOTH

Waddy , Mark NON-EPA CONTRACTOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] IEI 02/25/26 09:23 AM IN NORTHBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT NORTHBOOTH

JONES, DANIELLE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 02:49 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

COOPER, JIM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 02:53 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

COURI, JERRY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 02:55 PM IN WJCEAST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

ENRIGUEZ, PABLO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 10:57 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

NEWS, FOX VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FOX NEWS 02/25/26 09:22 AM IN NORTHBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT NORTHBOOTH

GUNNULFSEN, JEFF VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 01:42 PM IN WJCNORTH
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02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BELLAS, LESLIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 01:42 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

LYNCH, TOM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 02:29 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

THOMAS, ED VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 02:03 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

CONGDON, RACHEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:24 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

MEI, VICKY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:54 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

COMSTOCK, CARRIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:54 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

PRESLEY, ELLEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 08:56 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

BILES, AVERY Contractor [Global] CHIMES 02/25/26 12:21 PM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Domenech, Doug VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 10:35 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

ARTHO, TARA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:50 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LAKE, DAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:43 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LONG, CARL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:53 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

OLSEN, CHRIS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:43 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PACE, MORGAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:55 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TUMER, KELLY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:55 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RUCKERT, ED VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:43 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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WENKEL, MIKE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:43 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MASSER, NATHAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:53 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BOEGLIN, LEO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 09:14 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

STROHAUER, TED VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:43 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WALTHER, GARY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 09:14 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

NORTON, RYAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:55 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WALTHER, MISSY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 09:14 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MAKOKHA, PHABIAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 09:17 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Walker, Mary VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] RESTORE 02/26/26 11:19 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Ettinger, John VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Senior Advisor with the RESTORE Council 02/26/26 11:19 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

PARKER, KYLE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:41 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Robertson, Lisa VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] RESTORE Chief of Operations 02/26/26 11:19 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

EISENBERG, ROSS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:41 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

JACKSON, RYAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:41 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

CLAYBROOKS, DAVID VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] FEDEX 02/23/26 12:21 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:34 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 04:18 PM IN EASTBOOTH
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02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

ZENICK, ELLIOT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:50 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Brock, Michael VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] UPS 02/23/26 12:21 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/25/26 09:34 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 04:18 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

TUCK, CINDY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 10:58 AM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

BISSONETTE, ERIC VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:45 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Taylor, Travis VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Congressional Intern ( Rep. Trent Kelly ) 02/26/26 11:54 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BARR, PAM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] RETIREMENT PARTY 02/26/26 01:32 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KEIGWIN, RICK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] RETIREMENT PARTY 02/26/26 12:45 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FOGEL, GREG VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 10:37 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MILLER, MARK VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:31 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PIGOTT, BRUNO VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 10:34 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HILEMAN, COURTNEY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:31 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

FREEDMAN, JON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 10:34 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HILEMAN, DANIEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:31 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SILBER, LYDIA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 10:34 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST
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BOYCE, MATTHEW VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:30 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DOLES, TINA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:30 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DOLES, JOHN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:30 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

LAWRENCE, SUSAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:53 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MINER, NICHOLOAS VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 01:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

NGUYEN, THUY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:53 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MALAKI, AMY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 01:41 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

RODGERS JENKINS, CRYSTAL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 01:00 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Williams, Robert None [Global] 02/25/26 10:21 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

02/26/26 10:27 AM IN EASTBOOTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

DOYLES, ELIZABETH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 01:42 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Marcus, Jon None [Global] 02/26/26 04:16 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

ROBBINS, TRACY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:30 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Harris, Robert None [Global] 02/26/26 04:16 PM IN EASTBOOTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

ROBBINS, STEVE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:30 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

DELEHANTY, ROBIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:31 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Mejia, Jose None [Global] 02/26/26 04:16 PM IN EASTBOOTH
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02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT EASTBOOTH

JONES, AMET SKEE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:29 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SNIFFEN, EDWIN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:17 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RAMASAMY, SANTHINI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:50 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PEACOCK, JIMMY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:17 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MOHANTY, PRITIDHARA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PEASE, ANITA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:56 PM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SIDDIQUE, TAI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:20 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

GARRISON, STEPHANIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:20 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

POUGH, TRACIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:04 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Perez, Iris Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/26/26 09:58 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

HUNSICKER, CHARLES VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:33 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Burker, Levi Jacob None [Global] 02/26/26 03:52 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

JONES, JACKSON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:34 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

RUIZ, MASSIELA Contractor [Global] M&M 02/16/26 03:45 PM IN WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 03:43 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

02/24/26 04:12 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH
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02/26/26 03:55 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

ANDERSON, BRENT VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:34 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Mavian, Kari VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:39 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

EMPLOYEE FORGOT BADGE/ LOST ID - NORTH LOBBY- WEDNESDAY None [Global] 02/26/26 06:05 AM IN WJCSOUTH
FEBRUAR, EMPLOYEE FORGOT BADGE/ LOST ID - NORTH LOBBY-
WEDNESDAY FEBRUAR

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Zimmer Jr, Charles VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:39 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

WILLARD, ALEC None [Global] AMERESCO 02/26/26 09:52 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Ruppel, Stephen VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:49 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

KUMBAR, CHRISTOPHER None [Global] AMERESCO 02/26/26 09:52 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

DYELS, KEVIN None [Global] 02/26/26 08:00 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Green , Danyale  N GSA Contractor [Global] CHIMES 02/25/26 11:27 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/26/26 11:31 AM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

BILES, AVERY Contractor [Global] 02/23/26 12:24 PM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/26/26 12:16 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Powers, Cassandra VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/20/26 12:32 PM IN WJCWEST

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/23/26 12:16 PM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/26/26 12:31 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered)

3/4/2026 Peter Peltier - (Dotted Page 58
Account)



Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used

*VISITOR* FALLER, *VISITOR* HEIDI *VISITOR* VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 09:22 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

TYNES, GARY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 08:21 AM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Kalatucka, Kelly VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Chimes 02/26/26 10:11 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

GOERGE, THERESA VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:09 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Mendoza-Mejia, Bryan VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Chimes 02/26/26 10:11 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

RAMASAMY, SANTHINI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 11:17 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

MUDAMBI, ANAND VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 12:51 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Lauko, Joe VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SRC 02/26/26 11:09 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Toomey, Dave VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SRC 02/26/26 11:09 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Ramsey, Julianne VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SRC 02/26/26 11:09 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

Campbell, Joann VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] SRC 02/26/26 11:09 AM IN WJCEAST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

HARMON, JASON VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 02:01 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

HOGAN, MICHAEL VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/26/26 02:01 PM IN WJCWEST

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Cockley, Xavier Antonio VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Cintas 02/27/26 07:26 AM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

WICKMAN, JULIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Parker, James (202) 566-1228 02/27/26 10:44 AM IN WJCEAST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

SOBER, LEAH VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Parker, James (202) 566-1228 02/27/26 10:44 AM IN WJCEAST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

PEARCE, CHRISTOPHER VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] Parker, James (202) 566-1228 02/27/26 10:44 AM IN WJCEAST
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02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

KLICK, KRISTEN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

POKOYOWAY, TIM VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

MCKENZIE, HEIDI VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

BELSER, EVAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 01:51 PM IN WJCEAST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

CULLEEN, LAWRENCE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 01:52 PM IN WJCEAST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCEAST

WATFORD, SEAN VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 11:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HOLMES, VERNON EPA Contractor [Global] 02/27/26 07:56 AM IN WJCSOUTH

Glasgow, lawrence None [Global] HP pest solution/chimes 02/27/26 09:03 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MAYES, DAVID D GSA Contractor [Global] 02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Smith, Reta VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 08:04 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Rupert, Steven GSA Contractor [Global] GSA 02/27/26 09:59 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

COMSTOCK, CARRIE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 10:30 AM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Green , danyale Contractor [Global] Chimes 02/27/26 11:43 AM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

George , Donnice  T. None [Global] Chimes (Coach) 02/27/26 12:06 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Biles , Avery None [Global] Chimes 02/27/26 12:25 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Dabbonanza, Ross  A. None [Global]  TKE 02/27/26 02:06 PM IN WJCWEST
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02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

AGUILAR, HECTOR VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 02:24 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

HEMLER-HILL, ANTHONY VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 02:24 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Takalo, Todd M Contractor [Global] Cisco 02/27/26 01:28 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Osgood , Tyler Sawyer Contractor [Global] Cisco 02/27/26 01:28 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Man Ket , Hum None [Global]  DSI (cisco) 02/27/26 02:04 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

GLOVER, JEREMI GSA Contractor [Global] CHIMES 02/24/26 10:31 AM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/27/26 10:59 AM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

TYNES, GARY EPA Contractor [Global] CHIMES 02/23/26 08:15 AM IN WJCWEST

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/24/26 08:26 AM IN WJCWEST

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/27/26 08:22 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

MOREFEILD, GEORGE VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/25/26 11:27 AM IN WJCWEST

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

02/27/26 10:57 AM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Powers , Cassandra None [Global] Chimes 02/27/26 12:30 PM IN WJCWEST

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCWEST

Reese, CIera None [Global] 02/27/26 02:13 PM IN

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT

RUIZ, MASSIELA None [Global] M&M 02/19/26 03:56 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 03:51 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH
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galdamez galvez, luis None [Global] M&M 02/25/26 06:41 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 06:05 AM IN WJCSOUTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

BURKER, JACOB L VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/24/26 03:55 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

02/25/26 03:52 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

Coccia, Samuel Dean VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 02:23 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 02:23 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:39 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 02:03 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 02:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:04 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:21 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:21 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:42 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:42 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:44 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:45 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:34 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:05 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:41 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:34 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bunker, Levi Jacob VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 02:23 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/03/26 02:23 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:39 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 02:03 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 02:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:04 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:21 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:21 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:42 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:42 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:44 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:45 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:34 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:05 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:41 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:34 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Ruiz, Massiela Aracely VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/05/26 01:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:39 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 02:03 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 02:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:04 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 02:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:21 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:21 AM OUT WJCNORTH

EPA HQ Washington, DC - Visitor Log (Filtered)

3/4/2026 Peter Peltier - (Dotted
Account)

Page 63



Visitor: Personnel Type: Affiliation: Date/Time Action Entrance Used

02/12/26 01:42 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:42 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:44 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:45 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/16/26 07:10 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/17/26 01:34 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:36 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:36 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:05 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:35 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:41 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 12:39 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 12:39 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Galdamez Galvez, Luis Alberto VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/27/26 04:10 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Willey, *VISITOR* TIMOTHY W. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:12 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:44 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:45 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 05:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:36 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 12:39 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Garciaguirre, *VISITOR* CESAR Esli Penate VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:36 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 12:39 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hilton, *VISITOR* JOSEPH N. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:36 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 12:39 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 04:03 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bell, *VISITOR* T. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* ALEXANDER, *VISITOR* ROBERT W. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Blyler, * VISITOR* Aaron G. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Blair-Messima, Nicholas Scott VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Todd, *VISITOR* ETHAN H. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Huntt, Brent Patrick VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Bell, Branson T GSA Contractor [Global] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Moore, *VISITOR* K. GSA Contractor [Global] 02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Branson, *VISITOR* MARQUISE Stone VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/06/26 04:04 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/09/26 06:04 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/09/26 06:05 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Moon, Sr., Matthew  Joseph VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/13/26 05:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Martinez, Sarbelio VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/16/26 07:10 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/16/26 07:10 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Steinhauser, Michael  W. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:14 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:20 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:06 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:42 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 06:57 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:04 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:15 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 07:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:14 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:23 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:17 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:15 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* QUADE, *VISITOR* ALEX Christopher VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:14 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:20 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:06 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 06:47 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:16 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Quade, James VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 07:20 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:06 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:42 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/13/26 06:57 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/14/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:04 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:15 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 07:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:23 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Date/Time Entrance UsedAction
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02/26/26 07:17 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:15 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Gilbert, Michael A. VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/10/26 07:21 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:40 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:04 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/18/26 07:15 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/19/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 07:12 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:02 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:14 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:23 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:17 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:15 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

BURKER, LEVI None [Global] M&M 02/19/26 03:56 PM IN WJCSOUTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCSOUTH

*VISITOR* BONILLA SANCHEZ, *VISITOR* RENE Contractor [Global] 02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

*VISITOR* LOGOTHETIS, *VISITOR* JOHN Contractor [Global] 02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Henriquez Hernandez, *VISITOR* JHENRY Contractor [Global] 02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

SANCHEZ, FRANCISCO Contractor [Global] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

CHAVEZ, JOSE Contractor [Global] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

HERNANDEZ, EDWIN Contractor [Global] 02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

DELGADO, JOSE Contractor [Global] 02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

UMANA GUZMAN, ANTHONY Contractor [Global] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

FUNES, NEFTALI Contractor [Global] 02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

VASQUEZ-UMANA, JOSE Contractor [Global] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hernandez, Jose VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Hernandez, Nixon VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Garcia Cruz, Antony VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Henriquez Beltran, Carlos VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:58 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Sanchez, Rene VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:59 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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Degado, Jose VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:59 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

Escobar Pineda, Rony VISITOR [EPA HQ - Washington, DC] 02/02/26 07:34 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/03/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/03/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/04/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/04/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/05/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/05/26 07:52 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:59 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH
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02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/20/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/21/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

PORTILLO HERNANDEZ, JOSE Contractor [Global] 02/05/26 07:53 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/06/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/06/26 07:59 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/07/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/09/26 07:48 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/10/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/10/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/11/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/11/26 07:51 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/12/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/12/26 07:45 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/13/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/17/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/18/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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02/19/26 08:18 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/20/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/23/26 07:38 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/24/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/24/26 07:43 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/25/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/25/26 07:46 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/26/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/26/26 07:37 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/27/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH

02/27/26 07:41 AM IN WJCNORTH

02/28/26 01:00 AM OUT WJCNORTH
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